

## Capstone Turbine to Participate in the Oppenheimer Emerging Growth Conference on May 16, 2017 in New York City

CHATSWORTH, Calif., May 11, 2017 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Capstone Turbine Corporation (<u>www.capstoneturbine.com</u>) (NASDAQ:CPST), the world's leading clean technology manufacturer of microturbine energy systems, will be participating in the Oppenheimer Emerging Growth Conference on May 16 in New York City. The day will feature one-on-one meetings with emerging growth companies in the consumer, technology, industrial and energy sectors.

Darren Jamison, President and Chief Executive Officer of Capstone Turbine Corporation, and Jayme Brooks, Chief Financial Officer and Chief Accounting Officer, will be available for one-on-one meetings at the conference. Institutional investors interested in arranging a meeting with Capstone's management team are encouraged to contact their Oppenheimer & Co. Inc. institutional sales representative.

## **About Capstone Turbine Corporation**

Capstone Turbine Corporation (www.capstoneturbine.com) (Nasdaq:CPST) is the world's leading producer of low-emission microturbine systems and was the first to market commercially viable microturbine energy products. Capstone has shipped approximately 9,000 Capstone Microturbine systems to customers worldwide. These award-winning systems have logged millions of documented runtime operating hours. Capstone is a member of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency's Combined Heat and Power Partnership, which is committed to improving the efficiency of the nation's energy infrastructure and reducing emissions of pollutants and greenhouse gases. A UL-Certified ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 14001:2015 certified company; Capstone is headquartered in the Los Angeles area with sales and/or service centers in the United States, Latin America, Europe, Middle East and Asia.

"Capstone" and "Capstone Microturbine" are registered trademarks of Capstone Turbine Corporation. All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.

## About Oppenheimer & Co. Inc.

Oppenheimer & Co. Inc. (Oppenheimer), a principal subsidiary of Oppenheimer Holdings Inc. (OPY on the New York Stock Exchange), and its affiliates provide a full range of wealth management, securities brokerage and investment banking services to high-net-worth individuals, families, corporate executives, local governments, businesses and institutions.

Capstone Turbine Corporation Investor and investment media inquiries: 818-407-3628 ir@capstoneturbine.com



Source: Capstone Turbine Corporation